If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Mohd Khan
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE ROAD SHIKARWAR KHAIR
ALIGARH
India
Tel: 9639025786
202138 - ALI / ALA
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 430 INR)
AWB No:77553421654
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP6I07B011A0000
Order Date:2025-06-18
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P6I07B
011A
0000
77553421654
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
3.5mm 3 Pole TRS Female to 4 Pole TRRS
Male Mic Cable for Camera Phone 1 78019010